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Race Results For Fat Salmon 3 Mile Wetsuit Swim - Saturday, July 23, 2011

MY LAPS

ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3 MILE WETSUIT SWIM
SATURDAY, JULY 23, 2011

Report Last Updated On JUL 26, 2011

SPORTS TIMING

Formerly
ChampionChip

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the
information listed below or if you are missing from the results.

A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided

below:

FAT SALMON 3 MILE WETSUIT SWIM

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

128 - # OF FINISHERS
71 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
57 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES
0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

|_Top 10 Overall Males & Females |

Thanks!

|_Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |

|_Overall Results - By Time |

|_Overall Results - Alphabetically |

|_Overall Results - Males & Female|

|_Age Division Results |

|Return To Top Of The Page |

TOP 10 OVERALL MALES
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NAME
Eddie Switaj
Gregory Wolfe
David Kays
Thomas Grandine
Eric Dybdahl
Wes Toller
William Penn
Rick Ferrero
Mark Urquhart
Jason Takahashi

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES
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NAME
Haleigh Werner
Jackie Foley
Miranda Cox
Teresa Nelson
Kainoa Pauole-Roth
Geraldine Vander
Haegen

CITY, STATE
Mercer Island, WA
Seattle, WA
Redmond, WA
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Olympia, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

CITY, STATE
Olympia, WA
Issaquah, WA
South Prairie, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Olympia, WA

https://www.racecenter.com/results/2011/res_s411 .htm#overall

RACE # SEX AGE

743 M 27
762 M 26
771 M 43
663 M 52
642 M 51
747 M 46
718 M 59
653 M 47
750 M 36
745 M 34

RACE # SEX AGE

756 F 42
655 F 29
628 F 23
709 F 34
716 F 45
751 F 44

CHIP

TIME

:08:05
:11:43
:15:27
:16:41
:18:03
:18:31
:18:32
:18:47
:19:18
:122:09

P e e e el e

CHIP
PACE
22:42
23:54
25:09
25:34
26:01
26:10
26:11
26:16
26:26
27:23

AGE
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PLACE
OVERALL
3/ 128
6/ 128
8/ 128
12 /128
16 / 128

22 /128

SEX

OVERALL

1/57
2 /57
3 /57
4 /57
5 /57

6 /57

1/4


http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2011/res_s4al11.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2011/res_s4og11.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2011/res_s4ag11.htm

4/27/22, 1:45 PM

7.

8.

9.
10.

Laurie Cyr
Heather Bales
Jenell Outerson
Rachel Horak

|Return To Top Of The Page |

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES
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NAME
David Kays
Thomas Grandine
Eric Dybdahl
Wes Toller
William Penn
Rick Ferrero
Trip Switzer
Roger Marckel
Michael Jones
Russell Berrett

Race Results For Fat Salmon 3 Mile Wetsuit Swim - Saturday, July 23, 2011

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Auburn, WA
Seattle, WA

CITY, STATE
Redmond, WA
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Olympia, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA
Sammamish, WA

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES
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NAME
Haleigh Werner
Kainoa Pauole-Roth
Geraldine Vander
Haegen
Laurie Cyr
Jenell Outerson
Susannah Iltis
Sally Dillon
Wendy Vandesompele
Christie Pallette
Sara Graham

|Return To Top Of The Page |

MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE WETSUIT

CENOURWNES

NAME
Eddie Switaj
Gregory Wolfe
Haleigh Werner
David Kays
Thomas Grandine
Jackie Foley
Eric Dybdahl
Miranda Cox
Wes Toller
William Penn
Rick Ferrero
Teresa Nelson
Mark Urquhart
Jason Takahashi
Matt Woare
Kainoa Pauole-Roth
Trip Switzer
Roger Marckel
Michael Jones
Russell Berrett
Michael Pipta
Geraldine Vander
Haegen
Jose Collas
Trevor Johnson
Michael Klein
Laurie Cyr

CITY, STATE
Olympia, WA
Seattle, WA

Olympia, WA

Seattle, WA
Auburn, WA
Bellevue, WA
Issaquah, WA
Vashon, WA
Woodinville, WA
Woodinville, WA

CITY, STATE
Mercer Island, WA
Seattle, WA
Olympia, WA
Redmond, WA
Issaquah, WA
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA
South Prairie, WA
Seattle, WA
Olympia, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA
Sammamish, WA
Bellevue, WA

Olympia, WA

Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

https://www.racecenter.com/results/2011/res_s411 .htm#overall

767
773
712
670

RACE # SEX AGE

771
663
642
747
718
653
744
694
682
611

RACE # SEX AGE

756
716

RACE # SEX AGE

743
762
756
771
663
655
642
628
747
718
653
709
750
745
760
716
744
694
682
611
721

751

623
681
686
767
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42
45

1:26:24
1:26:59
1:28:27
1:28:46

CHIP

TIME

:15:27
:16:41
:18:03
:18:31
:18:32
:18:47
:122:56
:124:02
:24:48
:25:38
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28:48
29:00
29:29
29:35

CHIP
PACE
25:09
25:34
26:01
26:10
26:11
26:16
27:39
28:01
28:16
28:33

CHIP

PACE

22:42
23:54
25:06
25:09
25:34
26:00
26:01
26:04
26:10
26:11
26:16
26:21
26:26
27:23
27:24
27:35
27:39
28:01
28:16
28:33
28:33

28:35

28:36
28:39
28:46
28:48

3/12
2/9
4/ 12
3/9

NWARWN =N
- <92
= G
= =<m

o

NNNSNSNOLYIYY
) =
oNuuun UINN

-

Sa

= = = [l <m
OHRUOORaWGW {guWW

WAW L p i p mn NP N R RR
i P S S DN

-
NuUun

anN
N~
-
Ul o

2/12
6 /15

7/ 15
3/12

26 / 128
27 / 128
30/ 128
33/ 128

PLACE
OVERALL
4/ 128
5/ 128
7 /128
9/ 128
10/ 128
11 /128
17 / 128
18 / 128
19 /128
20/ 128

PLACE
OVERALL
3/ 128
16 / 128

22 /128

26 / 128
30/ 128
38 /128
46 / 128
47 / 128
52 /128
60 / 128

PLACE
OVERALL
1/128
2 /128
3/ 128
4/ 128
5/ 128
6/ 128
7/ 128
8/ 128
9/ 128
10/ 128
11 /128
12 /128
13 /128
14 / 128
15/ 128
16 / 128
17 / 128
18 / 128
19 / 128
20/ 128
21 /128

22 /128

23 /128
24 / 128
25 /128
26 / 128

7 / 57
8 /57
9 /57
10 / 57

SEX
OVERALL
1/57
5 /57

6 /57

7 /] 57
9 /57
11 /57
14 / 57
15 / 57
18 / 57
19 / 57

SEX

OVERALL

71
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14/ 71
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4/27/22,1:45 PM Race Results For Fat Salmon 3 Mile Wetsuit Swim - Saturday, July 23, 2011

27. Heather Bales Seattle, WA 773 F 32 1:26:59 29:00 2/9 27 / 128 8 /57
28. Charles Bolduc Vancouver, BC 774 M 43 1:28:00 29:20 3/10 28 / 128 20/ 71
29. Scottland Jacobson Seattle, WA 678 M 41 1:28:18 29:26 4/ 10 29 / 128 21 /71
30. Jenell Outerson Auburn, WA 712 F 43 1:28:27 29:29 4 /12 30/ 128 9 /57
31. John Dewit Clinton, WA 636 M 58 1:28:37 29:32 2/8 31/ 128 22 /71
32. Kipling Holland Mercer Island, WA 669 M 22 1:28:45 29:35 1/2 32/ 128 23 /71
33. Rachel Horak Seattle, WA 670 F 33 1:28:46 29:35 3/9 33/ 128 10 / 57
34. Sean Fahey North Las Vegas, NV 651 M 25 1:28:52 29:37 3/3 34 /128 24 / 71
35. Thomas Farrell Seattle, WA 652 M 51 1:28:57 29:39 4 /17 35/ 128 25 /71
36. Carl Haynie Sammamish, WA 665 M 50 1:29:25 29:48 5/17 36 /128 26 /71
37. Frank Striegl Seattle, WA 739 M 47 1:31:00 30:20 8/ 15 37 /128 27 / 71
38. Susannah Iltis Bellevue, WA 674 F 42 1:31:36 30:32 5/12 38/ 128 11 / 57
39. Oscar Mraz Seattle, WA 706 M 48 1:31:38 30:33 9/ 15 39 /128 28 /71
40. Erika Balz Olympia, WA 607 F 34 1:31:42 30:34 4/9 40 / 128 12 / 57
41. Orlando Boleda Bainbridge Island, WA 614 M 56 1:32:08 30:43 3/8 41 / 128 29 / 71
42. Rebecca Contin Seattle, WA 625 F 33 1:33:07 31:02 5/9 42 / 128 13 / 57
43. Mike Larson Seattle, WA 689 M 52 1:33:11 31:04 6 /17 43 / 128 30/ 71
44. Howard Jess Mercer Island, WA 679 M 59 1:33:36 31:12 4/ 8 44 / 128 31 /71
45. Marc Beck Seattle, WA 608 M 42 1:33:39 31:13 5/10 45 / 128 32/ 71
46. Sally Dillon Issaquah, WA 639 F 64 1:34:01 31:20 1/2 46 / 128 14 / 57
47. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 752 F 45 1:34:57 31:39 2/8 47 / 128 15 / 57
48. Mark Bickford Bainbridge Island, WA 612 M 52 1:35:23 31:48 7/ 17 48 / 128 33/71
49. Kim Beckman Seattle, WA 609 F 24 1:36:04 32:01 2/3 49 / 128 16 / 57
50. Tamara Coulter Wauna, WA 626 F 34 1:36:09 32:03 6/9 50 / 128 17 / 57
51. Yort Nebeker Redmond, WA 708 M 42 1:36:19 32:06 6/ 10 51/ 128 34 /71
52. Christie Pallette Woodinville, WA 768 F 43 1:36:22 32:07 6/12 52 /128 18 / 57
53. Robert Hartman Seattle, WA 664 M 33 1:36:38 32:13 3/5 53/ 128 35/ 71
54. Alan Florsheim Issaquah, WA 654 M 44 1:37:08 32:23 7/ 10 54 / 128 36 /71
55. Carl Engelhardt Seattle, WA 649 M 58 1:37:12 32:24 5/8 55/ 128 37/ 71
56. Rob Liddell Seattle, WA 690 M 54 1:37:52 32:37 8/ 17 56 / 128 38/ 71
57. Ryan Hill Seattle, WA 668 M 31 1:38:20 32:47 4/5 57 / 128 39 /71
58. Tom Brogan Seattle, WA 615 M 52 1:38:32 32:51 9/17 58 / 128 40 / 71
59. Michael Chastain Seattle, WA 621 M 45 1:38:34 32:51 10/ 15 59 / 128 41 / 71
60. Sara Graham Woodinville, WA 662 F 48 1:38:55 32:58 3/8 60 / 128 19 / 57
61. Dan Underbrink Kirkland, WA 748 M 54 1:39:09 33:03 10/ 17 61/ 128 42 / 71
62. Amy Carroll Juneau, AK 620 F 44 1:39:11 33:04 7/ 12 62 /128 20 / 57
63. Robin Sayed Woodinville, WA 728 F 41 1:39:14 33:05 8/ 12 63 /128 21 /57
64. Mark Webb Seattle, WA 755 M 35 1:39:31 33:10 2/8 64 / 128 43 / 71
65. Jan Acuff Seattle, WA 602 F 56 1:39:59 33:20 1/4 65 / 128 22 / 57
66. Nancy Kleint Seattle, WA 687 F 23 1:40:01 33:20 3/3 66 / 128 23 / 57
67. Lisa Herzinger Langley, WA 666 F 36 1:40:26 33:29 1/7 67 / 128 24 / 57
68. Panteyev Panteyev Bellevue, WA 714 M 36 1:40:33 33:31 3/8 68 / 128 44 / 71
69. Tom Schulz Olympia, WA 730 M 40 1:40:51 33:37 8/ 10 69 / 128 45 / 71
70. Jack Timmons Seattle, WA 746 M 51 1:41:00 33:40 11/ 17 70 / 128 46 / 71
71. Ryan Whitehead Seattle, WA 757 M 35 1:41:14 33:45 4/8 71/ 128 47 / 71
72. Blair Elander Kirkland, WA 646 M 50 1:41:14 33:45 12 /17 72 / 128 48 / 71
73. Scot Carr Seattle, WA 618 M 41 1:41:15 33:45 9/ 10 73/ 128 49 / 71
74. Linda Schwartz Seattle, WA 731 F 50 1:41:50 33:57 1/9 74 / 128 25 / 57
75. Porscha Brown Chicago, IL 770 F 29 1:41:53 33:58 2/3 75/ 128 26 / 57
76. Mark Collins Snohomish, WA 624 M 53 1:41:54 33:58 13/ 17 76 / 128 50/ 71
77. Haile Chesnut Seattle, WA 622 M 45 1:42:05 34:02 11/ 15 77 / 128 51 /71
78. Kelly Richards Black Diamond, WA 726 F 42 1:42:56 34:19 9/12 78 / 128 27 / 57
79. Steve Sloan Kirkland, WA 736 M 38 1:43:11 34:24 5/8 79 / 128 52 /71
80. Marion Dorer Mercer Island, WA 640 F 38 1:43:18 34:26 2/7 80/ 128 28 / 57
81. Kelly Denning Seattle, WA 635 F 35 1:43:21 34:27 3/7 81/ 128 29 / 57
82. Paul Havick Renton, WA 769 M 50 1:44:06 34:42 14 /17 82 /128 53/ 71
83. Caroline Brown Seattle, WA 616 F 54 1:44:21 34:47 2/9 83 /128 30/ 57
84. Marc Lacrampe Mercer Island, WA 688 M 49 1:44:28 34:49 12/ 15 84 / 128 54 /71
85. Margaret Cunningham Seattle, WA 631 F 44 1:45:13 35:04 10/ 12 85/ 128 31 /57
86. Larry Munn Vancouver, BC 775 M 56 1:45:33 35:11 6/8 86 / 128 55 /71
87. Karen Wolf Seattle, WA 761 F 55 1:46:10 35:23 2/4 87 / 128 32 /57
88. Kennard Goodman Bainbridge Island, WA 661 M 57 1:46:31 35:30 7/8 88 / 128 56 /71
89. Tricia Elmer Seattle, WA 648 F 51 1:47:29 35:50 3/9 89 /128 33 /57
90. Gary Kelsberg Seattle, WA 685 M 56 1:48:10 36:03 8/8 90/ 128 57 /71
91. Dan Gipe Portland, OR 659 M 51 1:48:42 36:14 15/ 17 91 /128 58/ 71
92. Andy Hill Issaquah, WA 667 M 46 1:49:02 36:21 13/ 15 92 /128 59 /71
93. Stephen Sheridan Pouslbo, WA 734 M 51 1:50:22 36:47 16 / 17 93 /128 60/ 71
94. Chris Durkin Lacey, WA 641 M 37 1:51:02 37:01 6/8 94 / 128 61/ 71
95. Marni Zimmerman Freeland, WA 765 F 49 1:51:44 37:15 4/ 8 95 /128 34 / 57
96. Pam Swanborn Seattle, WA 742 F 45 1:52:57 37:39 5/8 96 / 128 35 /57
97. Jeff Cox Seattle, WA 772 M 52 1:53:00 37:40 17 / 17 97 / 128 62/ 71
98. Jeff Jacobsen Clinton, WA 675 M 67 1:53:29 37:50 1/1 98 / 128 63 /71
99. Catherine Johnson Seattle, WA 680 F 34 1:54:02 38:01 7/9 99 / 128 36 / 57
100. John Edgerly Seattle, WA 644 M 31 1:54:07 38:02 5/5 100/ 128 64 /71
101. Katie Stangland Seattle, WA 738 F 34 1:56:02 38:41 8/9 101/ 128 37 / 57
102. Shirley Dijulio Seattle, WA 637 F 60 1:56:37 38:52 2/2 102 / 128 38 /57
103. Nancy Huntamer Edmonds, WA 671 F 46 1:56:41 38:54 6/8 103 / 128 39 / 57
104. Jeffrey Crombie Seattle, WA 630 M 49 1:57:42 39:14 14 / 15 104 / 128 65/ 71
105. Jill Frank Seattle, WA 657 F 36 1:57:54 39:18 a4/7 105/ 128 40 / 57
106. Lynn McMurdie Seattle, WA 697 F 54 1:58:23 39:28 4/9 106 / 128 41 / 57
107. Lise Ellner Vashon, WA 647 F 52 1:58:55 39:38 5/9 107 / 128 42 [/ 57
108. R Barney Voegtlen Bainbridge Island, WA 753 M 62 1:59:54 39:58 1/1 108 / 128 66 /71
109. Beth Hykes Seattle, WA 673 F 39 1:59:58 39:59 5/7 109 / 128 43 / 57
110. Brian Dillon Issaquah, WA 638 M 36 2:00:30 40:10 7/8 110/ 128 67 /71
111. Sheila McCue Langley, WA 696 F 59 2:00:51 40:17 3/4 111 /128 44 / 57
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4/27/22,1:45 PM Race Results For Fat Salmon 3 Mile Wetsuit Swim - Saturday, July 23, 2011

112. Amy Seidensticker Seattle, WA 732 F 39 2:04:17 41:26 6/7 112 /128 45 / 57
113. Heather Burger Bainbridge Island, WA 617 F 49 2:04:28 41:29 7/8 113 /128 46 / 57
114. Constance Standish Seattle, WA 737 F 44 2:04:54 41:38 11 /12 114 / 128 47 [/ 57
115. Brenda Nixdorf Seattle, WA 711 F 53 2:05:16 41:45 6/9 115/ 128 48 / 57
116. Stephen Benson Snohomish, WA 610 M 46 2:05:57 41:59 15/ 15 116 / 128 68 /71
117. Nick Murphy Clinton, WA 707 M 43 2:07:13 42:24 10/ 10 117 / 128 69 /71
118. Julie Jacobson Seattle, WA 677 F 39 2:08:52 42:57 7/7 118 / 128 49 / 57
119. Kylee Wilson Kirkland, WA 759 F 28 2:09:01 43:00 3/3 119 / 128 50 / 57
120. Donna Rice Mill Creek, WA 725 F 48 2:09:04 43:01 8/8 120/ 128 51 /57
121. Casey Wilkin Fife, WA 758 M 20 2:09:17 43:06 2/2 121 /128 70 / 71
122. Anna Daniel Seattle, WA 633 F 56 2:11:05 43:42 4/ 4 122 /128 52 / 57
123. Cindy Lovell Bainbridge Island, WA 766 F 52 2:11:53 43:58 7/9 123 / 128 53 /57
124. Lola Jacobsen Bellevue, WA 676 F 50 2:12:12 44:04 8/9 124 / 128 54 / 57
125. Victoria Boivin Seattle, WA 613 F 33 2:14:34 44:51 9/9 125/ 128 55 / 57
126. Jerilyn Praul Seattle, WA 722 F 52 2:16:20 45:27 9/9 126 / 128 56 / 57
127. Sarah Gire Seattle, WA 660 F 40 2:19:11 46:24 12 /12 127 / 128 57 / 57
128. Matthew Baker Seattle, WA 606 M 36 2:19:23 46:28 8/8 128 / 128 71/ 71

|Return To Top Of The Page |
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